2

HOCKING

GCOLLEGE

Police Officer Basic

Provided in Course Fees

Uniforms

Class A Uniform Shirt (2)
Uniform Pants (2)

Name Tag

Hat (ball cap)

PT T-Shirt (2)
PT Sweat Shirt

Equipment (These items returned at end of academy)
Duty Rig (Belt, holster etc.)
Red Gun (Simulated Weapon)
Blue Taser (Simulated Taser)
Duty Weapon (Glock or Smith M&P)

Ammunition
Handgun
Shotgun

Miscellaneous Items Provided
Shoe Shine Kit
Ear Protection (Shooting Muff)
Eye Protection
Small Equipment Bag
Law Book
Traffic Crash Template

$15.00 each
$15.00 each
$6.00
$10.00

$10.00 each
$35.00

$150.00
$50.00
$50.00
$400.00

$350.00
$150.00

$10.00
$12.00
$4.00
$20.00
$20.00
$2.00
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Police Academy Basic

Out-Of-Pocket Expenses

All indicated prices are approximate costs

Black BDU style Pants (2)
Black Boots

Black Belt

Black T-Shirt (2)

Athletic shoes
Shorts/Sweat Pants (Gray)
Wrist Watch (With Second Hang)
Laptop Computer/Tablet
Mouth Guard

Small Flashlight

Physical

Drug Screen

3301 Hocking Parkway :: Nelsonville, OH 45764-9588 ::

$40.00 Each
$60.00
$15.00

$4.00 Each
$40.00
$8.00/$7.00
$15.00

Open

$8.00

$10.00 or up?
$75.00 Estimated

$45.00 Estimated

ph (740) 753-3591 : www.hocking.edu



2

HOCKING
COLLEGE

Optional Items (Not required)

Small Cooler $20.00
Water Bottle $5.00
Sun Glasses $10.00
Sun Screen $5.00
Insect Repellant $5.00
Rain/Foul Weather Gear $20.00
Hand Sanitizer $2.00
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